
Présence RTFJ

 ou coordinateurs

Bernard VIDICK 0474/36 29 80 vidickbernard@hotmail.com

Michaël ADDAI 0492 28 24 20 michaelyawaddai@hotmail.com 

Hakim BOUYARZA 0484/94 20 47 hakim.hbfoot@outlook.com

17h00-18h30 Académ. S. Molnar Stéphane MOLNAR 0484/80 10 73 stephanestephane022@gmail.com

17h00-18h00 U9 C Lorenzo VIZZINI 0497/31 81 38 vizzini.lorenzo@hotmail.com

17h00-18h15 U13 B Geofroy DELBUSHAYE  0478/64 40 95 geofroy_delbushaye@hotmail.com

Greg LEQUET 0498/47 74 11 greg.lequet@hotmail.com

Michaël HOLZEMANN 0498/37 07 03 michael_holzemann@hotmail.com

José LORENZO Y FERN. 0496/36 98 48 joselito860120@gmail.com

18h30-20h00 P. Phys. U19 B

20h00-21h30 P. Phys. U19 A

Jérémy STOQUART 0471/82 66 20 stoquartjeremy3@gmail.com

Steve JAQUEMIN 0472/10 94 20 stevejacquemin14@gmail.com

17h00-18h15 U11 B T2 Louis RENARD 0472/09 00 37 renard8632@gmail.com

17h30-18h30 Ent. Thématique Stéphane MOLNAR 0484/80 10 73 stephanestephane022@gmail.com

U14 A Ufuk ISIK 0483/66 15 67 isik.ufuk28@gmail.com

U14 B J-Pierre RIVITUSO 0492/50 33 59 jpcricelia@gmail.com

18h30-19h30 P. Phys. U15

19h30-20h30 P. Phys. U16 T2

20h30-21h30 P. Phys. U17

U19 A Patrice MENOZZI 0471/79 24 20 patrice.menozzi@icloud.com

Hom. P3 David DEBERGH 0499/82 66 14 d.debi@hotmail.be

18h30-19h45 U13 A T3 Christophe DEFENDI 0498/56 94 44 christophedefendi@hotmail.com

Bernard VIDICK 0474/36 29 80 vidickbernard@hotmail.com

T1 Michaël ADDAI 0492 28 24 20 michaelyawaddai@hotmail.com 

Hakim BOUYARZA 0484/94 20 47 hakim.hbfoot@outlook.com

U6 Lorenzo VIZZINI 0497/31 81 38 vizzini.lorenzo@hotmail.com

J-François LECLERCQ 0494/34 91 87 jeanf.leclercq@gmail.com

Manu TONUCCI 0473/61 37 25 tonucci.manu@gmail.com

J-Philippe MARTIN 0470/70 35 54 martinjeanphi@hotmail.com

Ryan TONUCCI 0472/13 26 48 ryan.tonucci@gmail.com

Geoffrey DAVID 0474/81 14 49 geoff.david@gmail.com

Lorenzo VIZZINI 0497/32 81 38 vizzini.lorenzo@hotmail.com

U11 C Manu TONUCCI 0473/61 37 25 tonucci.manu@gmail.com

U12 A Greg LEQUET 0498/47 74 11 greg.lequet@hotmail.com

U13 B Geofroy DELBUSHAYE  0478/64 40 95 geofroy_delbushaye@hotmail.com

Michaël HOLZEMANN 0498/37 07 03 michael_holzemann@hotmail.com

José LORENZO Y FERN. 0496/36 98 48 joselito860120@gmail.com

18h30-20h00 U15 T2 Jonat. MONTALBANO 0496/06 62 91 mon-tal@hotmail.com

Philippe JODOGNE 0477/32 35 17 philippe.jodogne@wbcc.eu

Nicolas PRESTI 0493/77 54 43 nicolaspresti640@hotmail.com

Antoine DEMOULIN 0497/64 01 99 antoinedemoulinpro@gmail.com

U17 A Christophe HERVELLE 0497/84 40 50 christophe211279@yahoo.fr

U17 B J-Marc VERVINCKT 0467/07 63 35 vervincktjm2020@gmail.com

David VILCOT 0460/94 55 53 d-vil33@hotmail.com

Dimitri CHAMPION 0479/10 73 03 dimitri.champion17@gmail.com

18h30-19h45 U11 A Samir BENYAKHLAF 0493/88 13 80 samirbenyakhlaf@gmail.com

18h30-20h00 U16 Cyrille ZINZEN 0495/42 41 26 zinzeninter@hotmail.com 

20h15-21h45 U19 B T3 Karime EL ATTAR 0485/40 00 21 karime.elattar@lineas.net

17h00-18h30 Académ. S. Molnar Stéphane MOLNAR 0484/80 10 73 stephanestephane022@gmail.com

17h00-18h15 U11 B Louis RENARD 0472/09 00 37 renard8632@gmail.com

U13 A Christophe DEFENDI 0498/56 94 44 christophedefendi@hotmail.com

U14 A Ufuk ISIK 0483/66 15 67 isik.ufuk28@gmail.com

U14 B J-Pierre RIVITUSO 0492/50 33 59 jpcricelia@gmail.com

20h15-21h45 Hom. P3 T2 David DEBERGH 0499/82 66 14 d.debi@hotmail.be

Jérémy STOQUART 0471/82 66 20 stoquartjeremy3@gmail.com

Steve JAQUEMIN 0472/10 94 20 stevejacquemin14@gmail.com

U6 Lorenzo VIZZINI 0497/31 81 38 vizzini.lorenzo@hotmail.com

Manu TONUCCI 0473/61 37 25 tonucci.manu@gmail.com

J-Philippe MARTIN 0470/70 35 54 martinjeanphi@hotmail.com

17h15-18h15 U7 AB J-François LECLERCQ 0494/34 91 87 jeanf.leclercq@gmail.com

Ryan TONUCCI 0472/13 26 48 ryan.tonucci@gmail.com

Geoffrey DAVID 0474/81 14 49 geoff.david@gmail.com

David VILCOT 0460/94 55 53 d-vil33@hotmail.com

Dimitri CHAMPION 0479/10 73 03 dimitri.champion17@gmail.com

U11 C Manu TONUCCI 0473/61 37 25 tonucci.manu@gmail.com

18h30-19h45 U11 A Samir BENYAKHLAF 0493/88 13 80 samirbenyakhlaf@gmail.com

U16 Cyrille ZINZEN 0495/42 41 26 zinzeninter@hotmail.com 

18h30-20h00 U19 A Patrice MENOZZI 0471/79 24 20 patrice.menozzi@icloud.com

U17 A Christophe HERVELLE 0497/84 40 50 christophe211279@yahoo.fr

U19 B Karime EL ATTAR 0485/40 00 21 karime.elattar@lineas.net

18h30-20h00 U15 Jonat. MONTALBANO 0496/06 62 91 mon-tal@hotmail.com

20h15-21h45 U17 B J-Marc VERVINCKT 0467/07 63 35 vervincktjm2020@gmail.com

20h15-21h45 Dam A-B T3

maxime.jauniauxxx@gmail.com

Julien DARDENNE 0491/18 03 32 julien-dardenne@hotmail.com

T2

T2

Anthony

 NICOLAS

0495/43 58 80

anthony.nicolas201

6@gmail.com

Stéphane 

MOLNAR

0484/80 10 73 

Patrick

SANGWA

0484/64 93 76

T2

Planning des ENTRAINEMENTS DU  RCSST du 02/09 au 13/12/24
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18h00-19h00 U8 AB-BA-C T1

18h30-19h45 U12 A-B-C

20h15-21h45 Dam A-B T2

17h15-18h15 U9 AB-BA-C T2
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MOLNAR

0484/80 10 73 

18h30-20h00 T2

20h15-21h45 T2

Maxime JAUNIAUX 0470/92 51 41

T3

17h00-18h15 T2

18h30-19h45 U12 B-C

18h30-21h45 E. Spéc. GK T2

20h15-21h45 T2

17h00-18h15 U10 A-B T3

T2J

e

u

d

i

Anthony 

NICOLAS

Stéphane

MOLNAR

18h30-20h00 T2

M

e

r

c

r

e

d

i

18h00-19h00 U8 AB-BA-C

Patrick

 SANGWA

0484/64 93 76

sangwa_p@
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